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Price
535.80 EUR

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

0.49% (2.60)

DE0007030009
RHM

Frankfurt

EUR

Industry

Stock

23,306 EUR
GERMANY DAX

534.80 EUR (10)
535.60 EUR (50)
536.00 EUR
537.60 EUR
530.60 EUR
533.20 EUR
534.69177 EUR
1,251
668,899.40
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/08/16 =
2024/08/13 )
2024/08/12 2=
2024/08/12 ]
2024/08/09 =

Headline

Equity Weekly
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Equity Weekly

Download

[w [w [= [= [
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=38855372,157078248
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=DE0007030009&ID_NOTATION=159700
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=DE0007030009&ID_NOTATION=159700
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402895
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e198b76e2fe115569de1dd306dd55ffe3c77d808e7e847a8c1275ff2b112b1af&idfile=60873&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60873%2F2024-08-16%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=d30943f19649d8e0d&time=1724347946&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402405
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=66604a6e04cdcef68c0627bbd0e46ab2a466296fa08175fe8ca50579a3c7a29b&idfile=60853&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60853%2F2024-08-13%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=a3f68b834b223aecf&time=1724347946&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402212
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=cc6853b2d04c7715d56bedc67b742f3fb60dd74798988d210d366d02833b77e2&idfile=60847&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60847%2F2024-08-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=2af261b2d16ec7b1e&time=1724347946&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402211
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=72267df2de85914a2e57e2258b47a7587039b5c16998062f1138a346fda1ce87&idfile=60846&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60846%2F2024-08-12%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=88f3681ba38be44c5&time=1724347946&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=401991
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e91e8e5d73b588fa7c1def9477bb828e7a1cf357e663f22b990527f1d2ba474c&idfile=60834&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60834%2F2024-08-09%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=0c4956035c68f3b87&time=1724347946&tool=RSC

RHEINMETALL AG

Details

2024/08/21 19:06:34

Price
535.80 EUR

Difference

General attributes

0.49% (2.60)

ISIN DE0007030009
Symbol RHM
Exchange Frankfurt
Currency EUR
Sector Industry
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 23,306 EUR
Benchmark GERMANY DAX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 534.80 EUR (10)
Ask (Ask size) 535.60 EUR (50)
Open 536.00 EUR
High 537.60 EUR
Low 530.60 EUR
Close (prev. day) 533.20 EUR
VWAP 534.69177 EUR
Volume (pcs) 1,251
Trading volume 668,899.40
Number of trades 42
Last size 2
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%)  +33.03% +114.39% +552.63%
Perf +132.40 +284.50 +451.50
(abs.)
Beta 1.06 0.79 0.46
Volatility 36.39 32.37 41.24
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F]

Xetra
Vienna Stock Exchange
Tradegate

Stuttgart

Date

2024/
08/21

2024/
08/21

2024/
08/21

2024/
08/21

Time

17:35

17:32

19:15

19:15

Price

536.80 EUR

535.00 EUR

536.20 EUR

535.60 EUR

553.40 EUR (3,910
510.16 EUR (2,704
515.42 EUR (2,917
395.73 EUR (2,647
570.00 EUR (2024/04/09
289.40 EUR (2024/01/02
570.00 EUR (2024/04/09
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
228.50 EUR (2023/10/04)

Trading Number
volume of trades
(mio.)
65.51 4,104
0.02 8
18.21 1,114
2.56 242
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=159700
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=159701
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=197085514
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=12411741
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=22301

RHEINMETALL AG

ERSTE

Group

SIX Swiss Exchange
Munich

London Stock Exchange
European Trade Reporting
Hanover

Hamburg

Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC Issues
Euronext Milan MTF Trading

After Hours

Euronext Milan MTF Global
Equity Market

Duesseldorf

Berlin

2024/
02/15

2024/
08/21

2024/
08/21

2024/
08/21

2024/
08/21

2024/
08/21

2024/
08/21

2024/
07/25

2024/
08/21

2024/
08/21

2024/
08/21

17:35

18:26

17:30

11:02

12:40

19:06

18:50

18:00

17:44

16:32

17:43

348.00 CHF

534.80 EUR

535.80 EUR

533.00 EUR

532.60 EUR

535.80 EUR

591.1453 USD

465.90 EUR

535.40 EUR

537.20 EUR

537.20 EUR

0.00

0.00

0.63

0.02

0.04

0.67

0.02

0.01

0.10

0.01

0.07
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=116588496
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=22302
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=39748668
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=39748668
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=12411888
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=22300
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9493338
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440212745
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440212745
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=439906569
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=439906569
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1527429
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1527428

RHEINMETALL AG

Company profile

Company Logo

rRHEINM ETALL

Contact Details
RHEINMETALL AG

Rheinmetall Platz 1 - 40476 Dusseldorf
Telefon: +49-211-473-01
Fax: +

E-mail: info@rheinmetall.com

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Armin Papperger Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Dagmar Steinert

Peter-Sebastian
Krause

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Ulrich Grillo
Andreas Georgi
Britta Giesen
Daniel Hay
Klaus Draeger
Michael Mielke
Sahin Albayrak
Susanne
Hannemann
Barbara Resch
Dagmar Muth
Klaus-Glinter
Vennemann
Louise Ofverstrom
Murat Kiiplemez
Ralf Bolm

Reinhard Miller

Sven Schmidt

Chairman of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

4/4


mailto:info@rheinmetall.com
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